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RESULTS

K1 RELAY X 4300 - Final

Rank No NF

1 6 B GER
2 4 INT
3 5 == DEN
4 2 W HUN
5 3 N GER
6 1 h CZE

7 8 INT
8 9 INT
9 10 UKR

10 7 INT

11 IND

Name(s)

Caroline HEUSER
Caroline FINK
Philipp FINK
Jannis WERNER

Zsofia TOKAI

Irati OSA IRURETA
Lukas MEEMANN
Aimar AMUNDARAIN

Mille Blom LARSEN
Pernille Kuijers HOSTRUP
Anton HINGE

Carl HINGE

Janka REISZ
Klaudia KMETYO
Marko KOVACS
Balint Abel TOKEY

Liv-Grete KONTOPP

Liv-Grete LIWOWSKI
Rasmus SCHWANDT
Maximilian GOTZL

Veronika RZYMANOVA
Katerina MILOVA
Ondrej CERMAK

Filip JAHODA

Ana-Lucia NOWAKOWSKI
Melissa JOHNSON

Jeppe FREJO RASMUSSEN
Matthew COLLINGE

Marthe BILLIET

Katie BROOKES
Maarten VERSCHATSE
Frederik SCHULZE

Marina CHORNA

Olha ILCHUK

Mykyta BRUKHANSKY!I
Pavio TARASIUK

Verena KONRATH

Sophie BLOMGREN-HANSEN
Ridvan OZDEMIR

Noah Dyekjaer PEDERSEN

Sahil SAHIL

Nitin NITIN

Satendra KUMAR
Jitendra Singh PARMAR

Race 13

ICF Canoe Marathon Ei¥¥]

WoRrLD CUuP

BRANDENBURG A.D. HAVEL - GERMANY

15:00 01/JUN/2024

4300m

23:29.105

23:34.211

23:43.733

23:49.018

23:52.933

24:26.641

24:33.106

24:59.649

25:01.384

25:18.799

DNS

Q Quialified by rank
NF Did not finish

g Qualified by time A Final A
DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified

B FinalB

S Semi-final
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